ENGINE TYPE CERTIFICATE
FOR

ROLLS-ROYCE DEUTSCHLAND
BR700-710

This i1s to certify that the type of
engine, together with any variants,
named in this certificate 1s accepted as
complying with the Airworthiness
Standards specified in the Engine Type
Certificate Data Sheet.

Serial Number 096/2

23 May 2000



Serial No.

096

096/1

096/2
096/2

Engine Types

BR700-710A1-10
BR700-710A2-20

BR700-710A1-10
BR700-710A2-20

Date of Issue

2 Sept 1996
14 February 1997

23 May 2000
23 May 2000

Type Certificate

Data Sheet No.

1052

1052

1052
1052



