ENGINE TYPE CERTIFICATE

FOR

ROLLS-ROYCE DEUTSCHLAND BR700-710

This is to certify that the type of engine, together with any variants, named in this certificate is accepted as complying with the Airworthiness Standards specified in the Engine Type Certificate Data Sheet.

Serial No.	Engine Types	Date of Issue	Type Certificate Data Sheet No.
096	BR700-710A1-10	2 Sept 1996	1052
096/1	BR700-710A2-20	14 February 1997	1052
096/2 096/2	BR700-710A1-10 BR700-710A2-20	23 May 2000 23 May 2000	1052 1052

Checked